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Summary of Statistics of Feedback Received:

Total numbers of Average Opinions of
Sr. No Feedback Category Stakeholder recorded Answer in
feedback Percentage

1 Student Feedback 3171 89.65 %
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Category: Student Feedback
Total number of Students’ recorded feedback: 3171

Total number of questions attempted: 13
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Tabular Analysis of Students’ Feedback Response (All Departments):
Scale of
Opinion

Opinions of Answer in Percentage

Very Good
And
Good

C

% of

Sr. No Nature of Question Very B Satisfac | Unsat Opinion
Good isfact
Good tory
ory
1 Depth of Syllabus 80.93 6.44 6.41 6.25 87.37

Whether Syllabus is carrier
oriented?

56.01

32.9

7.29

3.82

88.91

Interest generated by
Teacher regarding Syllabus?

52.73

34.16

8.2

4,92

86.89

How do you rate the
sequence of unit in the
syllabus?

67.27

23.15

3.6

90.42

Rate the size of syllabus in
terms of load on the
students?

61.85

30.12

5.84

221

91.97

Knowledge base of the
teacher (as perceived by you)

55.98

32.9

7.32

3.82

88.88

Communication Skills (in
terms of articulation and
comprehensibility)

53.11

38.45

7.13

133

91.56




Use of innovative teaching
8 aids (includes ICT and 55.98 329 7.32 3.82 88.88
others)

Ability to design quizzes,
tests, assignments / exams

9 and projects to evaluate 53.11 38.45 7.13 1.33 91.56
students understanding of the
course

10 Internal assessment was 53.05 38.48 7.1 1.39 91.53
What effect do you think the

11 internal assessment will have 56.01 329 7.29 3.82 88.91

on your course grade?

Were co-curricular, cultural
12 and extension activities and 56.3 32.61 7.2 3.92 88.91
events conducted?

13 Suggestions Recorded

Average Rating |  89.65
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Average Rating of Students’ Feedback Response in percentage (All
Departments): 89.65 %
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